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AUBURN 
BOSTON 

PORTLAND    
PORTSMOUTH 

 
www.harriman.com 

 

BID TABULATION SHEET 
 

Project: RSU10 Mountain Valley Community School 
Project No:  19536 

 
Bids opened and read aloud October 26, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. 
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Arthur C. Dudley 
Contractor/Builder Inc. 
P.O. Box 1477 
Standish, ME 04084 
 

 
Yes 

 
$72,206,195 

 
$1,427,882 

 
$91,481 

 
$210,978 
 
$195,350 w/ 
Alt 4 

 
$73,388 

 
$168,804 

 
$42,660 

Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
Lapointe 
 

 
Warren 
 

 
Regional 
 

 
Sargent 
 

Bowman Constructors 
P.O. Box 156 
Moosehead Trail (Rt 7) 
Newport, ME 04953 
 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

      

 

        

Landry/French 
Construction 
160 Pleasant Hill Road 
Scarborough, ME 04074 
 

 
Yes 

 
$70,300,000 

 
$1,390,943 

 
$88,007 

 
$197,820 

 
$74,527 

 
$160,823 

 
$50,475 

Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
Wagner 
 

 
Warren 
 

 
Regional 
 

 
Sargent 
 

PC Construction 
193 Tilley Drive 
South Burlington, VT 
05403 
 

 
Yes 

 
$72,899,000 

 
$1,416,000 
 

 
$94,000 

 
$663,000 

 
$96,000 

 
$141,000 

 
$50,000 

Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
 
Yes 

 
Lapointe 
 

 
Warren 
 

 
Regional 
 

 
Sargent 
 

 


