Harriman

AUBURN BOSTON PORTLAND PORTSMOUTH

www.harriman.com

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project: RSU10 Mountain Valley Community School

Project No: 19536

Bids opened and read aloud October 26, 2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Contractor	Bid Bond (X)	Base Bid	Alternates						Addendums				Filed Sub-Bidder				
Contractor			Alternate No. 1 Track & Field	Alternate No. 2 Gym Bleachers	Alternate No. 3 PT in lieu VCT	Alternate No. 4 LVT in lieu VCT	Alternate No. 5 Skylights	Alternate No. 6 Corridor Benches	Add. 1	Add. 2	Add. 3	Add. 4	Add. 5	Cold Formed Metal Framing and Gypsum Board Assemblies	Mechanical and Plumbing	Electrical and Technology	Site
Arthur C. Dudley Contractor/Builder Inc. P.O. Box 1477 Standish, ME 04084	Yes	\$72,206,195	\$1,427,882	\$91,481	\$210,978 \$195,350 w/ Alt 4	\$73,388	\$168,804	\$42,660	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Lapointe	Warren	Regional	Sargent
Bowman Constructors P.O. Box 156 Moosehead Trail (Rt 7) Newport, ME 04953	N/A	N/A															
Landry/French Construction 160 Pleasant Hill Road Scarborough, ME 04074	Yes	\$70,300,000	\$1,390,943	\$88,007	\$197,820	\$74,527	\$160,823	\$50,475	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Wagner	Warren	Regional	Sargent
PC Construction 193 Tilley Drive South Burlington, VT 05403	Yes	\$72,899,000	\$1,416,000	\$94,000	\$663,000	\$96,000	\$141,000	\$50,000	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Lapointe	Warren	Regional	Sargent